
Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, January 28
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 261. Choice slaughter
steers 61-66.75, Good 58-61.50,
Standard 53-58.25, few Utility47.00
51. Few Good slaughter heifers
54.00-57, Standard 45.00-51, few
Utility 40.00-45. Breaking Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 39.00
43, one at 46.00, Cutter & Boning
Utility 36-39.25, Canner & Low
Cutter 32-36.50, Shells down to 23.
Yield Grade #1 1300-1750 lbs.
slaughter bulls 47.00-54. #2 1100-
1600 lbs. 42.00-46.

FEEDER CATTLE: Medium
Frame HI 450-900 lbs. steers 55.00
63, few H 2 350-550 lbs. 43.00-51.
Medium Frame #l4-650 lbs. heifers
4b.00-52, few #2 3-500 lbs. 37.00
43.00.

CALVES 206. Few Choice
vealers 86.00-99, Good 66.0080,
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 48.00
55, 6085 lbs. 4048.50, Utility 55-90
lbs. 3037.50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90125 lbs. 60.00100, mostly 70.00
90.

HOGS 172. US No. 1-2 215-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 49.00-50, No. 1-3
210-255 lbs. 48-49.10, No. 2-3 250-280
lbs. 45.50-48.50, lot No. 1-3 190 lbs.
at 46.50. US No. 1-3 370-570 lbs. sows
42-44.50, few No. 2-3 300-500 lbs.
37.00-40. Boars 31.00-35.50.

FEEDER PIGS 21. Few US No.
1-3 45 lbs. feeder pigs at 17.00 per
head, few 80-88 lbs. 27.00-38 per
head, tew Utility 40 lbs. at 12.00per
head.

SHEEP 84. Few High Choice 95

lbs. wooled slaughter lambs at
66.25, Good & Choice 45-65 lbs.
feeder lambs 53.00-60. Slaughter
ewes 26.0030.00. GOATS 5: 6.50
22.00 per head.

Middleburg Livestock
Middleburg,Pa.

Tuesday, Jan. 29,1985
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 304; High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 68.0070.25,
Choice 65.0069.75,Good 57.0064.75,
Standard 52.0057.00, Utility 45.00
52.00. Choice Slaughter Heifers
62.00-64.85, Good 56.00-61.75,
Standard 50.0056.00 Utility 45.00
50.00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial Slaughter Cows 40.00
46.10, few to 49.35, Cutter & Boning
Utility 38.75-43.75, Canner & Low
Cutter 35.0038.75, Shells down to
32.00. Choice Slaughter Bullocks
55.0056.25, Good 52.0055.00. Yield
Grade No. 1 12002270 lbs.
Slaughter Bulls, 46.0053.10, Yield
Grade No. 2 8001200 lbs. 42.00
46.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few Steers
350-/50 lbs. 48.00-60.00; Few
Heifers 350750 lbs. 35.0048.00;
Few Bulls 350650 lbs. 45.0058.00.

CALVES 177: Choice Vealers
89.00101.00. Good 130175 lbs. 60.00
70.00. 175-250 lbs. 60.0075.00,
Standard & Good 80110 lbs. 45.00
55.00. Utility 6080 lbs. 35.0045.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 64.00-89.00.

HOGS 772: US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 51.75-52.75, few to
53.25, No. 1-3 190-250 lbs. 51.00-
51.75, No. 2-3 190-270 lbs. 47.00-
51.00. Sows: US No. 1-3 350-600 lbs.

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• Managed Account

Call FomeyLongenecker,
Commodities Investment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN RHHIIK

EXPRESS, INC. ggggUj
29 E. King St. M
Lancaster, PA 17803

sows 43.00-47.50, few to 49.50, No. 2-
3 310600 lbs. 36.0043.00. Boars:
32.7040.25.

FEEDER PIGS 364: US No. 1-3
15-25 lbs. feeder pigs 17.5035.00per
head, NO. 1-3 25-50 lbs. 35.0050.00,
No. 1-3 5065 lbs. 50.0053.50 per
head.

SHEEP 25: Choice 75-100 lbs.
Wool Slaughter Lambs 65.0075.00,
few 150 lbs. down to 50.00, Good50
75 lbs. 55.0065.00, Utility 16.00
32.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, January 28

CATTLE 441. Butcher Steers-
Choice up to 67.00; Butcher Steers-
Medium-Good 52.00-65.00; Butcher
Heifers-Choice 62.00-65.00; But-
cher Heifers-Medium-Good 45.00-
62.50; Butcher Cows-Utility-Good
41.00- Butcher Cows-Canners
and Cutters 37.0043.50; Butcher
Cows-Shells 37.00 and down;
Butcher Bulls-Medium-Good 44.00-
54.00; Stock Steers-Medium-Good
up to 68.50; Stock Heifers-Medium-
Good 57.00.

CALVES 329. Medium-Good
Calves 160-220 lbs. 70.00-94.00;
Medium-Good Calves 125-160 lbs.
60.00- Medium-Good Calves
100-120 lbs. 50.00-65.00; Medium-
Good Calves 80-100 lbs. 45.00-60.00;
Holstein Bull Calves up to 95.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves 64.00; Light
and Green Calves down to 30.00.

SHEEP and LAMBS 6. Medium-
Good Lambs 52.00-60.00; But-
chering Ewes and Bucks up to
25.00.

F ATTENTION 1
| Starting January 6 |

I HAY & STRAWSALE I
I 12:00 Noon i
= Held Every WednesdayI Location; Westend of Avondale at the |I" intersection of Baltimore Pike and Route f

«• iAuctioneer: II Steve Petersheim, Lie. #AU-001349-L If Harvey Z. Martin |

HOGS 115. Good-Choice Butcher
Hogs 190225 lbs. 47.0050.00; Good-
Choice Butcher Hogs 225-250 lbs.
49.5050.75; Good-Choice Butcher
Sows 400 lbs., up to 45.00; Good-
Choice Butcher Sows 400 lbs., up
46.00; HeavyBoars 34.75; Pigs-Per
Head 11.0042.00.

23 loads hay & straw 55.00 to
HG.OOton.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, January 28,1985

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE 289. High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 64-66.75,
Choice 62.10-63.60, Good 54.10-60.75,
Standard 49-52.25, Utility 44-48.50.
Choice slaughter heifers 62-64.75,
Good 56.25-61.25,Standard 51-54.50,
Utility 4549.25. Breaking Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 45-
48.25, Commercial 41.2543.50,
Cutter & Boning Utility 36.2540.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 32.50-35.50,
Shells down to 28.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 53-55.25, Good
49.25-52, Standard 4648.25, Utility
40.5044.25. Yield Grade No. 1
slaughter bulls 52.50-54.50, #2 48.00-
51.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Choice 300-
700 lbs. steers 54.00-61, Good 3-700
lbs. 48.00-52, Medium 300-700 lbs.
42.0046. Good 3-700 lbs. bulls 51.00-
58, Medium 3-700 lbs. 44.0049.00.
Good 350-600 lbs. heifers 48.00-54,
Medium 350-600 lbs. 41.0046.

CALVES 502. Prime vealers
89.00- Choice 78.00-86, Good
71.00- Standard and Good 110-130
lbs. 64.0068, 90-110 lbs. 54.00-58, 70-
90 lbs. 48.00-52, Utility 40-60 lbs.
42.00- FARM CALVES:
Holstein Bulls 90-120 lbs. 72.00-98;
Heifers 95-130 lbs. 58.0068.00.

HOGS 282. US No. 1-2 220-240lbs.
barrows and gilts 51.25-52, No. 1-3
2-260 lbs. 49.00-50.50, No. 2-3 180-195
lbs. 47.0048. US No. 1-3 350600 lbs.
sows 46.0049.50, No. 2-3 350600 lbs.
41.0045.00. Boars 30.00-32.25, light
weights 33.50-36.

FEEDER PIGS 43. US No. 1-3 20-
25 lbs. feeder pigs 12.00-16 per
head, 30-35 lbs. 18.00-21, 40-50 lbs.
22.00-26 per head.

SHEEP 0. NO SALES ON OF-
FER. GOATS 4: 22.00-50.00 per
head.

MELHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
1010W. Main St., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poultiymen.

Which Includes:
DeKalb chicks & started pullets * New modern dollie equipment to
sold by Clay Mumma and Nelson move your pullets fast. and
Groff efficiently with minimum stress
Complete loading & unloading of to the pullets
pullets & spent hens.

Place Your Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Your Business
For More Information Phone:

717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787
Mondays Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

Livestock market and auction news
Peoria Cattle

Thursday, January 31
Report Supplied by USDA

JolietCattle
Thursday, January 31

Report Supplied by USDA

"Lancaster farming,* Saturday, February 2,1M5-A7

Slaughter steers trended 1.00 to
1.50 lower with heifers closing
mostly 1.00 lower this week. Cows
closed unevenly with breaking
utility and commercial .50 to 1.00
higher and canner and cutter cows
1.00 to 3.00 lower. Bulls steady to
1.50 lower. Supply mainly good to
low choice slaughter steers and
heifers with 14% cows. Receipts
2000 this week as compared with
716 a week ago and 1403a year ago.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
2-4 1050-1275 lbs. 63.0(W5.00, load
1320 lbs. 65.25 ; 900-1050 lbs. 62.00-
64.00. Mixed good and choice 2-3
900-1100 lbs. 60.00-63.00. Good 2-3
900-1050 lbs. 57.00-60.50. Load good,
few choice 2-3 holsteins 1150 lbs.
59.00; package good 2-3 1240 lbs.
56.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; Load
choice, few prime 3-4 1070 lbs.
carryhing some mud Wednesday
63.00. Choice 2-4 950-1100 lbs. 62.00-
64.25, load mostly 3 65.00 Monday;
800-950 lbs. 61.50-63.50. Mixed good
and choice 2-3 800-1000 lbs. 58.50-
62.00. Good 2-3 800-950 lbs. 56.00-
59.00.

COWS: Breaking utility and
commercial 2-3 39.00-43.50. Cutter
and boning utility 1-2 35.00-39.00.
Canner and low cutter 31.00-36.00,
few light shelly canners 25.00-33.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1300-2000 lbs.
43.00-49.00.

Friday through Wednesday
Salable Receipts 1400; Five Days
Last Week 1165; Same Period Year
Ago 1698; Trading Slow To
Moderate For The Week.

Slaughter steers ended the week
50 cents to 1.00 lower, compared
with Wednesday of last week.
Slaughter heifers ended the week
mostly 1.00 lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice,
few prime 2-4, 1200-1400#, 66.75-
67.00, load 67.50 on Monday; 3 loads
at 67.50 on Wednesday. Choice 2-4,
1100-1400#, 64.00-66.50; Few loads
on Monday 67.00; Mixed good and
choice 2-3,1000-1250#, 62,00-64.00.

PIGS
STATE GRADED SALE

Fri., Feb. Bth
1:30P.M.

at

Carlisle
LIVESTOCK MARKET INC

Exit 12 Off 181
(717) 249 4511 or

Evenings Jim 249-2359

Best in the

8 full-grain oil
tanned water repellent
leather with steel shank
support leather insole and
Vibram* lug soles and heels
for firm-grip traction
You'\e earned
>our Wings' ftMbt

ledWings
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107E STATES!

QUARRYVILLE, PA
17566

717-786-2795


